For use in Type Code
HPLJ5L/5ML/LJ6L/6Lpro/6Lgold/6Lse/6LXI/6Pse/6PSI;
HPLJ1100/1100A/3100/3150/3150Se/Xi/3200/Se/M
3906F PEG001
HPLJ1000/1005/1200/1220,3300/3310/3320/3330/3380 7115A PEG002
HPLJ2100/N/TN/SE/XI;2200/Dose/DT/DEN/DEN 96A PEG003
HPLJ4000/N/T/TN,4050/N/T/TN/se 4127X PEG004
HPLJ5P/5MP/6P/6MP 3903F PEG005
HPLJ4100/N/TN/TEN 8061X PEG011
HPLJ850/5000/N/GN/TN/DTN,5100 4129X PEG012
HPLJ8100/N/DN/8150/N/DN/HN/MFP;Mopier320 4182X PEG013
HPLJ5Si/5SiMX/5SiMopier/5SiNX,HP-LJ8000/Mopier240/WX 3909A PEG014
HPLJ4V/4MV 3900A PEG015
HPLJ3Si/4Si; NX PEG019
HPLJ1150 2624A PEG020
HPLJ1300/N/Se 2613A PEG022
HPLJ4200/N/TN/DEN/DENS/4250 1338A PEG023
HPLJ4300/N/TN/DEN/DENS/4345/4350 1339A PEG024
HPLJ9000/N/DN/HNS/MFP/9050/n/dn 8543X PEG025
HPLJ2300/L/d/n/den/den 2610A PEG026
HPLJ1010/1012/1015/1018/1020/1022/3015/3020/3030/
M1005/3050/3052/3055
2612A PEG027
HPLJ2400/2410/2420/2430          6511A PEG029
HPLJ1320/1160/3390/3392                5949A PEG030
HPLJ5200 7516A PEG053
HP Color LaserJet 1600/2600/2605 2600 PEG049
HP Color LaserJet 3500/3700 3500 PEG050
HP Color LaserJet 4600/4650 4600 PEG051
HP Color LaserJet 5500 /5550 5500 PEG052
HP P2014/P2015 Series 7553X PEG055
HP P3005 Series，MFP 3027/3035 7551X PEG056
HP LaserJet M1120/M1120N/M1522nf/M1522n/P1505/P1505N 436A PEG061
HPLaserJetP1005/1006/1007/P1008 388A PEG062
HPColorLaserJetCP1215/CP1515n/CP1518ni/CM1312 CP1215 PEG063
HPLaserJetP4014/4015/4515 364A PEG064
HPLaserJetP2035/2055 505X PEG057
HPColorLaserJetCP3525 250-253 PEG058
PEG OPC DRUM LIST
HP
For use in Type Code
CanonLBP-AX/350/440/460/465/660/800/1120/22X/EP-22,
LaserClass2060/3500/4000/4500/CanonFX3
3906F PEG001
CanonLBP-1210/3200/3210/FX8/MF3220/5770,EP-25/EP26/EP27,
ImageClassD320/D340(S-35)/D380(cartridgeU/W)
7115A PEG002
 CanonLaserClass3170/3175(FX6),CanonLBP-1760/P370/52X 4127X PEG004
CanonFX4;CanonLaserClass9000;CanonLBP-VX 3903F PEG005
CanonLBP-62X/1620/1820/840/850/880/910,EP-62 4129X PEG012
CanonLBP-2460;LBP-WX 3909A  PEG014
CanonLBP-BX/BXⅡ 3900A PEG015
CanonLBP-NX/LBP-NX600/P-170 NX PEG019
CanonLBP-2900/3000/3200/MF4270/4330/4370/EP-
26/catridge303/FX9/FX10
2612A PEG027
Canon LBP3460/6280K/6330K 6511A PEG029
Canon LBP3300/3310/3360/3370(cartridge308/ 315/508) 5949A PEG030
CanonLBP-5000/5100(cartridge307) 2600 PEG049
CanonLBP-2510/5500,EP-85 4600 PEG051
CanonLBP-3500/3900/3950(cartridge309/509) 7516A PEG053
CanonLBP-3018/3100/3108(cartridge912) 388A PEG062
CanonLBP-5050(cartridge316) CP1215 PEG063
EpsonLP-800/S/900/1200/1300/U/1800/1900/N/2200/2400;
      EpsonEPL-5500/W/5700/5800/5900/L/6100/L
SP302 PEG017
EpsonLP-7700/8100/8700/8700PS3/8900/EPL2120 LP8100 PEG033
EpsonLP-8200/8200PS/8300 LP8200 PEG034
EpsonLP-
8300S/8300F/8400FX/FXN/8600/F/FX/FXN/8300F/S/2010/1610/1210
LP8400 PEG035
EpsonLP-9600/EPL-N4000 N24 PEG037
EpsonLP-9400 LP9400 PEG038
EpsonEPL-1220；LP7100                         N2300 PEG039
EpsonEPL6200/L EP6200 PEG040
Epson C3800 C2100 PEG070
EpsonC1000/C2000 Q2200 PEG087
EpsonLP-9200/EPL-N2000/N2000                       LP9200 PEG089
EpsonAculaserC900/C1900 Q2300 PEG093
EpsonLP-9300/EPL-N2700/2750 LP9300 PEG094
Canon
Epson
PEG OPC DRUM LIST
For use in Type Code
BrotherHL-1260/1660(EX) 98A PEG007
BrotherHL-4/4PS/4V/4Ve/6/6V 75A PEG008
BrotherHL-8/8E/8PS-AP/8D-AP/8V/HL-10 95A PEG009
DR400/DCP-1200/1400HL-1230/1240/1250/1270/N/1440/1450/1470N/
MFC-8300/8600/8700/9700/9800;DR500/BrotherHL-
1650/N/1670/1850/1870N/5040/5050/LT/5070N/MFC-8420/8820D/DN
B1240 PEG066
SamsungSF-5000 P8E PEG010
SamsungML-
200/250/1010/1210/1220/1250/1430/4300/4500/4600/SF550
LE210 PEG016
SamsungML-1610/2010/2510/2570/2571N,SCX4321/4521 ML1610 PEG031
SamsungML8200/8250/8600/8650/8700 N2300 PEG039
SamsungML2150/2151N/2152W/2550/2551N/2552W ML2150 PEG041
SamsungML3050/3051 ML3050 PEG081
SamsungML-3560/3561N/3561ND/3562W ML3560 PEG082
SamsungML-2851/2852 NEW ML2851 PEG083
SamsungML-700/1510/1520/1710/1740/1750/SF560;
SCX-4100/4200/4116/4216F；
ML1710 PEG090
SamsungML-1440/1450/1650/1651N/6000/6060/6085/6160N/S ML1650 PEG095
SamsungML5100/530 ML5100 PEG096
SamsungML-2250/2251，SCF-4520/4720 ML2250 PEG097
SamsungML-1641/2241/2245 108S PEG084
SamsungSCX-6120/6220/6320 ML6320 PEG085
LexmarkOptraE310/E312/E312L P8E PEG010
Lexmark4040/OptraN240/245 09A PEG014
LexmarkOptraE210 LE210 PEG016
LexmarkOptraE /E+/Ep/Es/4026/4026A/B/D/E; SP302 PEG017
LexmarkW812 LP8100 PEG033
LexmarkW820/N/DN/E N24 PEG037
OptraS1250/1250N1255/1620/1625/1650/1650N/1855/2420/2450/2450N
/2455;OptralImage222/322/524O
S PEG048
LexmarkE120 E120 PEG046
Lexmark T420/T430 T420 PEG059
Lexmark E230/232/330/332/250 E230 PEG060
LexmarkX215，RICOHAC104 ML1710 PEG090
Brother
Samsung
Lexmark
PEG OPC DRUM LIST
For use in Type Code
IBM4324,IBMNetworkPrinter24/24-PS;InterfaceSystem9324 09A PEG014
IBM5585 KX PEG021
IBMInfoPrint24/32/40/1145/4324/4332 N24 PEG037
IBM4059,Infoprint1120/1125/1140 S PEG048
IBM 1412 E230 PEG060
IBMInfoPrint12 ML1650 PEG095
QMS2425/2425EX，FX-1/2425FX－2/2425EX 3909A PEG014
QMSPS860/1660; 3900A PEG015
Minolta1100/W/1200/W/1300/W/1350;MinoltaSP-302/PagePro
6e/6L/Pageworks6e/6l/Fax2500/3500/5500
SP302 PEG017
QMS 1700/1725/PS1700/PS1725/1725SLSPS NX PEG019
MinoltaSP1000/1500/1700/SP6；QMS1060 LP8200 PEG034
Minolta270/280/290/310 W810 PEG047
QMS3260/4032 N24 PEG037
QMS2200 Q2200 PEG087
MinoltaSPA-310,Pageworks20,PagePro20;QMS2060        LP9200 PEG089
QMS2300/2400 Q2300 PEG093
PitneyBowes9700/9720/9750/9760 XP5 PEG032
PitneyBowes9900/9910/9920/9930/9950/2000/2030/2050;
DX-1000/DX-2000
UG3313 PEG042
PitneyBowes9800/9820/9830 UG3309 PEG043
PitneyBowes1530 UG3350 PEG044
PanafaxUX745/755/755E XP5 PEG032
PanafaxGX-3100 N24 PEG037
PanasonicpanafaxUF-550/650/850/770/880/885/895/DF1100/
UG3313
UG3313 PEG042
PanafaxUF-744/788UG3309/3317 UG3309 PEG043
PanasonicpanafaxUF-585/595/UG3350(PB-1530) UG3350 PEG044
FL501/502/503/523/FLM551/552/553/FLB751/752/753/755/756/758/FA
77/78A/KX-FP503/526
PA77A PEG045
FL511/512/513 84E PEG054
Minolta
Pitney
Panafax
PEG OPC DRUM LIST
IBM
XeroxDocuPrintP8e/ex;XeroxWorkCentre385/390 P8E PEG010
Xerox Phaser3110 LE210 PEG016
Xerox6R901 NX PEG019
Xerox4505/4510/4520/PS；Fuji-Xerox5/10/P1 XP5 PEG032
XeroxDocuPrint210/211 LP8100 PEG033
XeroxDocuPrintN2025/2825 LP8400 PEG035
XeroxXE60/62/80/82/84/90fx；P8                XE60 PEG036
Fuji-Xerox128/Hodaka2/ABLE3401；XeroxDocuPrint
N24/N32/N40/N4525/DX/CX/FN
N24 PEG037
Xerox Phaser 3450 ML2150 PEG041
XeroxPhaser3400b/3400N/DocuprintP1210 ML1650 PEG095
Xerox Phaser3115/3116/3120/3121/3130，PE16 ML1710 PEG090
Xerox Phaser3117/3122,PE220 ML1610 PEG031
Xerox C2100 C2100 PEG070
XEROX3428 ML3050 PEG081
Xerox Phaser3150/Xerox PE120 ML2250 PEG097
Xerox WorkCentreM20 Developing ML6320 PEG085
 WangLDP-17;Alcatelv8376 NX PEG019
DELL1100 ML1610 PEG031
GccElite600/ET;DecDeclaser3500M/N XP5 PEG032
Lenevo7500 LP8100 PEG033
FounderA6000/1210;Lenovo4B/6C/6C+;APTiPowerlaserE740H LP8200 PEG034
Lenevo3116 LP8400 PEG035
SharpJX-9200/DR92/AL-800/FO-2600/2800/3800               XE60 PEG036
CompaqLN32;Genlcommicrolaser320;DataproductsDDS32/40;
FujitusuLB303/306A
N24 PEG037
Lenevo5500;FounderA6100/A6100U/A6100N  N2300 PEG039
Dell 1700 E230 PEG060
Lenovo2312/2500 B1240 PEG066
DELL C3110 C2100 PEG070
LenevoC8000                         Q2300 PEG093
DELL1600 ML2250 PEG097
OKIC5100n/C5150n/C5200n/C5300n/C5400 OKI5100 PEG099
OKIC3300n/C3400n/C3450 OKI3400 PEG100
Others
PEG OPC DRUM LIST
Xerox